
Ferrara - 31/08/2024
69^ CAMP. NAZIONALE SU PISTA - 3000 E 5000

3000 P - DONNE (AMATORI)       DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 24 CHERCIU MIRELA ALICE 1993 F3039 H040444 UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD 00.11.10

2 308 CHUBAK NADIYA 1976 F4049 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.11.18

3 36 PAGAN EMANUELA 1976 F4049 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 00.12.16

4 252 GAMBONE ALESSIA 2000 F1829 L021869 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 00.12.22

5 230 GULLERI LAURA 1978 F4049 H011313 UISP G.P ATLETICA MOLINELLA A.S.D. 00.12.34

6 145 NOTARNICOLA IDA PAOLA 1981 F4049 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.13.36

7 291 CASADIO MONICA 1959 F65+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.13.40

8 182 FORNASIER ARIANNA 1970 F5054 H020381 UISP A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO 00.13.57

9 293 BOURGUIBA AKKARI LEILA 1973 F5054 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.14.08

10 140 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 F65+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.14.42

11 287 NICOLETTI ROBERTA 1965 F5559 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.14.58

12 392 ANSALDO ROSAMARIA 1983 F4049 H011313 UISP G.P ATLETICA MOLINELLA A.S.D. 00.15.12

13 289 BABINI GERMANA 1953 F65+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.15.35

14 395 POZZI SORAIA 1961 F6064 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.15.41

15 292 RACCAGNI DIANA 1952 F65+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.16.04

16 294 PIAZZA ANNA 1974 F5054 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.16.26

17 284 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 F6064 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.17.25

18 376 BAGNARESI CATERINA 1960 F6064 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.21.10

DNS 144 JURCUTA DANIELA 1975 F4049 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD -

DNS 393 PEZZINI MELISSA 2006 F1829 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD -
Totale atleti: 20

5000 P - UOMINI (AMATORI)       DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 281 GHERGUT EMANUEL DANIEL 1996 M1829 L021869 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 00.14.59

2 306 VALANDRO FEDERICO 1992 M3039 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.15.56

3 279 CASSI SAMUELE OSKAR 1997 M1829 L021869 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 00.16.25

4 1 ANTONIOLLI FEDERICO 1985 M3039 H020381 UISP A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO 00.16.37

5 84 CAGLIARI MANUEL 1990 M3039 H080979 UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.17.32

6 193 VANNI NICHOLAS 2006 M1829 H110789 UISP A.S.D. RICCIONE PODISMO 00.17.39

7 91 SORIANI FEDERICO 1974 M5054 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.17.39

8 390 RIVI CLAUDIO 1978 M4049 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.17.46

9 334 MOTTA ANGELO 1985 M3039 H020104 UISP POLISPORTIVA OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D. 00.18.04

10 305 PIASENTINI MARCO 1989 M3039 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.18.07

11 199 GAVRILAS IONEL 1979 M4049 H020765 UISP RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD 00.18.11

12 157 SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE 2003 M1829 H040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 00.18.28

13 4 CASARI GIULIANO 1974 M5054 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.18.43

14 314 LUCIANI DOMENICO 1976 M4049 H020441 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE 00.19.02

15 93 BARLETTA FRANCESCO 1961 M6064 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 00.19.03

16 255 ASTOLFI RICCARDO 1976 M4049 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.19.05

17 351 MALINI IVANO 1966 M5559 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.19.34

18 42 FERRARO PIETRO 1963 M6064 H075257 UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA 00.19.45

19 161 RIVA DANIELE 1968 M5559 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.19.49

20 379 MAIURI MAURICE 2006 M1829 H040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 00.19.52

21 40 CALZA LORENZO 1973 M5054 H040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 00.20.03

22 94 LEGNARI DAVIDE ROBERTO 1964 M6064 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 00.20.04

23 321 GALLONE PIETRO 1969 M5559 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.20.26

24 364 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 M6569 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA 00.20.37

25 2 RUPI RAFFAELE 1963 M6064 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.20.55

26 147 PICCI EFISIO 1954 M70+ A130746 UISP A.S.D.  U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.21.02

27 65 DAZZANI PAOLO 1966 M5559 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.21.25

28 309 ZANOTTI CESARE 1960 M6064 H075257 UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA 00.21.34

29 173 MARIANI MARIANO 1961 M6064 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.21.43

30 90 GARGIONI STEFANO 1960 M6064 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.21.51

31 381 PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 M70+ H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.21.58
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32 186 PERRINO ALFONSO 1973 M5054 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.22.05

33 302 PARMIANI EDMONDO 1966 M5559 H020765 UISP RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD 00.22.23

34 374 TARRONI MAURIZIO 1965 M5559 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.22.41

35 187 FERRINI DANIELE 1957 M6569 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.23.05

36 254 GUALANDRI LEANDRO 1950 M70+ H080590 UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 00.23.10

37 237 CILIBERTI MATTEO 1954 M70+ H070432 UISP ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA 00.23.18

38 387 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 M6064 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.24.14

39 303 GOLFARI DANIELE 1960 M6064 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.24.18

40 96 TEMPESTA GIOVANNI 1960 M6064 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 00.25.41

41 95 SCORBATI MAURIZIO ANTONIO 1957 M6569 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 00.26.13

42 241 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 M5559 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.30.18

43 307 VASSALLI DANIELE 1971 M5054 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.43.55

DNS 320 CAMILLI DAVIDE 1990 M3039 H040447 UISP SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI ASD APS -

DNS 10 GENTILUOMO GIUSEPPE 1956 M6569 L022008 UISP A.S.D. NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA -

DNS 277 IEZZI LUCA 1984 M4049 H010338 UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D. -

DNS 275 MAGAGNOLI RUDY 1977 M4049 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. -

DNS 282 MAZZONI LEONARDO 2005 M1829 L021869 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO -

DNS 112 PEZZINI CLAUDIO 1965 M5559 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD -

DNS 249 VANZI MICHELE 1949 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Totale atleti: 50

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 9
2 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 8
3 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 4
4 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 4
5 L021869 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 4
6 H040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 3
7 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 3
8 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 3
9 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 2
10 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 2
11 H011313 UISP G.P ATLETICA MOLINELLA A.S.D. 2
12 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 2
13 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 2
14 H020381 UISP A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO 2
15 H020765 UISP RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD 2
16 H075257 UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA 2
17 A130746 UISP A.S.D.  U.S. SAN MICHELE 1
18 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA 1
19 H010338 UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D. 1
20 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 1
21 H020104 UISP POLISPORTIVA OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D. 1
22 H020441 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE 1
23 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1
24 H040444 UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD 1
25 H040447 UISP SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI ASD APS 1
26 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 1
27 H070432 UISP ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA 1
28 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 1
29 H080590 UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 1
30 H080979 UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 1
31 H110789 UISP A.S.D. RICCIONE PODISMO 1
32 L022008 UISP A.S.D. NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1
Totale atleti: 70
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